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MATHEMATICS

GSSSB, GPSSB, GPSC

Police Board & Other Competitive Exams

Includes
>> MCQs
>> Tabular Representation

>> Easy to Understand

Questions with {
100%

Solutions
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Number System

Square Root and Cube Root
Surds and Indices
Simple Fraction

Decimal Fraction

Highest Common Factor and Least Common Factor

Simplification
Average
Ratio and Proportion

Partnership

. Problems Based on Ages

. Percentage

. Profit and Loss

. Discount

. Time and Work

. Pipe and Cistern

. Mixture and Alligation

. Time and Distance

. Problem Based on Boat and Stream

. Problems Based on Trains

Simple Interest

. Compound Interest

. Area and Perimeter

Surface Area and Volume

. Polygon

. Algebra

. Progression
. Permutation, Combination and Probability
. Trigonometry

. Height and Distance
. Triangle

. Quadrilateral

. Circles and its Tangents and Chords

Co-ordinate Geometry

. Tabular-Graphs/Charts

. Line-Diagrams/Graphs/Charts
. Bar-Diagrams/Graphs/Charts

. Pie-Charts/Diagrams

5
11
15
20
23
26
30
34
42
48
52
55
61
72
76
84
87
91
95

100
104
108
113
122
127
130
144
149
153
168
172
185
188
196
202
206
210

217-224
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